Item NO Bearing NO. Dimension(mm)
内径 外径 高度 重量
系列 型号 d D H W
Angular Contact Bearings BA195-3A 195 280 36.5 6.2
Angular Contact Bearings BA152-2036 150 203 26 1.5
Angular Contact Bearings BA222-1WSA 222 273 26 2.3
Angular Contact Bearings BA220-6WSA 220 276 26 2.7
Angular Contact Bearings BA240-3WSA 240 310 33.5 4.5
Angular Contact Bearings BA230-7WSA 230 300 35 5.4
Angular Contact Bearings BA180-4WSA 180 250 33 3.2
Angular Contact Bearings BA280-2WSA 280 370 40 6
Angular Contact Bearings BA300-4WSA 300 395 50 11.5
Angular Contact Bearings BA205-1 202 295 40 7
Angular Contact Bearings BA180-2256 180 2250 21.5 1.5
Angular Contact Bearings BA184-2251 184 226 21.5 1.6
Angular Contact Bearings BA290-3A 290 280 40 9.4
Angular Contact Bearings BA250-4A 250 330 38 6.2
Angular Contact Bearings BA246-2A 246 313 32 4.3
Angular Contact Bearings BA289-1 289 355 33 4.6
Angular Contact Bearings BA210-10 300 280 38 5.5
Angular Contact Bearings BA300-5 300 380 40 9.5
Angular Contact Bearings BA230-2 230 320 40 5.4
Angular Contact Bearings BA260-3 260 340 38 7.2
Angular Contact Bearings BA260-4 260 340 38 7.2
Angular Contact Bearings BA-220-1 220 280 28 3
Angular Contact Bearings BA270-3 270 350 40 6.6
Angular Contact Bearings BA16519 165 203 19 1.5
Angular Contact Bearings 120BA16 120 165 22 1.1
Angular Contact Bearings 260BA355-2 260 355 44 6
Angular Contact Bearings BA168-1 168 205 20
Angular Contact Bearings BA200-7B 200 250 24 2.1
Angular Contact Bearings 200BA27V 200 270 33
Angular Contact Bearings 210BA29V 210 295 35
Angular Contact Bearings 240BA3251 240 320 38 5